Date Ranges 4/11/23

CFS No.
BRP23009366

BRP23009353
BRP23009342
BRP23009331
BRP23009372
BRP23009321
BRP23009318
BRP23009380
BRP23009361
BRP23009344
BRP23009301
BRP23009384
BRP23009311
BRP23009314
BRP23009338
BRP23009364
BRP23009357

BRP23009378

Date
4/11/23

4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23

4/11/23

Thru 4/11/23

8:07AM

7:02PM

4:43AM

4:09AM

9:35PM

2:02PM

10:09A

12:06A

10:54P]

3:23AM

3:45AM

8:57AM

2:31PM

12:41P]

8:58PM

Call Type
FINGERPRINTING

EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
EXTRA PATROL
BREATHING/TROUBLE BREATt
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
BANK

ADMIN

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
DEFAULT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
DEFAULT

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
DEFAULT

VACATION WATCH
BUILDING CHECK

DEFAULT

DEPOSIT

DEFAULT

VACATION WATCH
BUILDING CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
CITIZEN ASSIST

DEFAULT

Location
7700 COUNTY LINE RD

100 HARVESTER DR
83RD ST / FARS COVE
7941 MADISON ST
6800 N FRONTAGE RD
I
16W 505 S FRONTAGE RD
79TH ST / GRANT ST
7700 COUNTY LINE RD
7700 COUNTY LINE RD
I

VILLAGE HALL

BURR OAKS N
COUNTY LINE SQ
KRAML BR

COUNTY LINE SQ

7700 COUNTY LINE RD

COUNTY LINE RD / AMBRIANCE DR

Printed: 4/12/23 8:08AM

Disposition
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
OTHER POLICE SERVICE
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

NOTES ADDED

NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CANCELED BY TC

WARNING ISSUED
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Date Range: 4/11/23

CFS No.
BRP23009387

BRP23009312

BRP23009310

BRP23009335

BRP23009360

BRP23009329

BRP23009355

BRP23009381

BRP23009348

BRP23009371

BRP23009330

BRP23009326

BRP23009386

BRP23009323

BRP23009315

BRP23009333

BRP23009336

BRP23009340

Date
4/11/23

4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23

4/11/23

Thru 4/n/23

Time

11:43P]

3:31AMN

2:55AMN

8:26AM

1:19PM

7:37AMN

11:45A

9:36PM

10:55A

6:55PM

7:58AMN

6:46AM

11:03P]

5:10AM

3:49AM

8:12AM

8:40AM

9:17AM

Call Type
INVALID ASSIST/EMS ASSIST

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM-PD
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ALARM-PD
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ALARM-PD
EXTRA PATROL

ASSIST

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
DEFAULT

BUILDING CHECK

VACATION WATCH

DEFAULT

RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
DEFAULT

DEFAULT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

ASSIST COUNTY

Location
I 751H ST

16W 601 SFRONTAGE RD

W PLAINFIELD RD / COUNTY LINE RD
[ CREST CT

515 VILLAGE CENTER DR
COUNTY LINERD / 77TH ST
S FRONTAGE RD / SHORE DR
1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY
SHELL

7450 WOLF RD

[l FOXBOROUGH PL

15W 300 S FRONTAGE RD
CAMBRIDGE ESTS

VILLAGE CENTER DR BR
I COUNTY LINE BR

FIELDSTONE DR BR

B Y LN

Printed: 4/12/23 8:08AM

Disposition
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

FALSE ALARM-UNEXPLAINED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
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Printed: 4/12/23 8:08AM

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 4/11/23 Thru 4/1/23

CFS No. Date Time call Type Subtype Location Disposition

BRP23009356 4/11/23 12:03P DEFAULT Il s MADISON ST ARREST MADE
BRP23009359 4/11/23 12:53P] ASSIST CITIZEN ASSIST Il GARFIELD AV PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP23009369 4/11/23 6:16PM NOTIFICATION POLICE 7700 COUNTY LINE RD CANCELED BY TC
BRP23009370 4/11/23 6:40PM ASSIST CITIZEN ASSIST 7660 COUNTY LINE RD ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
BRP23009302 4/11/23 12:16A EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH [ EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009304 4/11/23 12:25A EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009362 4/11/23 2:12PM EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 16W 30 83RD ST EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009352 4/11/23 11:09A FOLLOW-UP DEFAULT 100 TOWER DR EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009346 4/11/23 10:39A EXTRA PATROL PARKS CHECK 8555 WALREDON AV EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009319 4/11/23 4:23AM EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009376 4/11/23 7:54PM ACCIDENT APDO COUNTY LINERD / BURRRIDGEPKWY  CRASH REPORT
BRP23009303 4/11/23 12:24A ASSIST CITIZEN ASSIST Il CARRIAGE WAY DR ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
BRP23009332 4/11/23 8:11AM EXTRA PATROL SCHOOL ZONE PATROL 15W 201 60TH ST EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009377 4/11/23 8:24PM ANIMAL FOUND OTHER Il FOREST HILL RD ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
BRP23009365 4/11/23 3:19PM TRAFFIC STOP DEFAULT S MADISON ST / 81ST ST CITATION ISSUED
BRP23009308 4/11/23 2:36AM EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009306 4/11/23 1:11AM EXTRA PATROL NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL ARROWHEAD FARM EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009324 4/11/23 5:16AM EXTRA PATROL NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL BURR OAKS S EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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Date Range: 4/11/23

CFS No.
BRP23009309

BRP23009339

BRP23009367

BRP23009375

BRP23009379

BRP23009368

BRP23009350

BRP23009345

BRP23009325

BRP23009320

BRP23009354

BRP23009305

BRP23009316

BRP23009317

BRP23009385

BRP23009351

BRP23009383

BRP23009382

Date
4/11/23

4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23

4/11/23

Thru 4/n/23

Time

2:48AMN

9:00AM

4:38PM

7:36PM

9:15PM

5:03PM

11:00A

10:23A

6:41AMN

4:34AMN

11:36A

12:28A

3:54AM

3:56AM

11:01P]

11:04A

10:29P]

10:03PI

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL
HEMORRHAGE/LACERATION
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
ASSIST
TRAFFIC STOP
ASSIST
ANIMAL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
DEFAULT
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
DEFAULT

OTHER

DEFAULT

Location

BR MDWS

THE MADISON CLUB BR

[l CARRIAGE WAY DR

BURR OAKS S
155 SB/COUNTY LINE RD
7700 COUNTY LINE RD

15W 455 79TH ST

ASSIST OTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT PLAINFIELD RD / MADISON ST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT OTHER

VACATION WATCH

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

VACATION WATCH

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

DEFAULT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUILDING CHECK

DEFAULT

15W 400 HARVESTER DR

201 BRIDEWELL DR

510 VILLAGE CENTER DR
590 VILLAGE CENTER DR
COUNTY LINE RD/I55 SB
601 BURR RIDGE PKWY
601 BURR RIDGE PKWY

83RD ST / WATERVIEW CT

Printed: 4/12/23 8:08AM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

CANCELED BY TC

WARNING ISSUED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

CITATION ISSUED
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Date Ranges 4/11/23

CFS No.
BRP23009373

BRP23009358
BRP23009334
BRP23009313
BRP23009327
BRP23009337
BRP23009343
BRP23009363
BRP23009349
BRP23009328
BRP23009374
BRP23009307
BRP23009322
BRP23009341

BRP23009347

Date
4/11/23

4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23

4/11/23

Thru 4/11/23

Time

7:14PM
12:48PI
8:13AM
3:37AM
6:50AM
8:51AM
10:09A
2:13PM
10:59A
7:24AM
7:18PM
2:17AM
4:55AM
9:45AM

10:43A

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

ADMIN

ADMIN

EXTRA PATROL
FIRE

EXTRA PATROL

SICK PERSON (SPECIFIC DIAGN!

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

PARKING COMPLAINT

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

VACATION WATCH

VEHICLE FIRE (PASSENGER)
VACATION WATCH
DEFAULT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
DEFAULT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

PARKING COMPLAINT

Location
COUNTY LINE SQ

7700 COUNTY LINE RD
7700 COUNTY LINE RD

I55 SB 277.0

I

6801 HIGH GROVE BLVD

SHORE CT / SHORE DR

1333 BURR RIDGE PKWY

1333 BURR RIDGE PKWY

VILLAGE CENTER

SHORE DR

HAMPTON INN

COUNTY LINE RD / WOODGATE DR

957 MCCLINTOCK DR

Printed: 4/12/23

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

NOTES ADDED

NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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8:08AM





