

Printed: 4/12/23

8:08AM

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 4/11/23

CFS No. Date Time	Call Type	<u>Subtype</u>	Location	Disposition
BRP23009366 4/11/23 3:28	PN FINGERPRINTING	DEFAULT	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP23009353 4/11/23 11:25	A EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	100 HARVESTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009342 4/11/23 10:05	A TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	83RD ST / FARS COVE	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23009331 4/11/23 8:07	AN EXTRA PATROL	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	7941 MADISON ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009372 4/11/23 7:02	N BREATHING/TROUBLE BREATH	DEFAULT	6800 N FRONTAGE RD	OTHER POLICE SERVICE
BRP23009321 4/11/23 4:43	N EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009318 4/11/23 4:09	N EXTRA PATROL	BUILDING CHECK	16W 505 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009380 4/11/23 9:35	PN TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	79TH ST / GRANT ST	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23009361 4/11/23 2:02	PN BANK	DEPOSIT	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	NOTES ADDED
BRP23009344 4/11/23 10:09	A ADMIN	DEFAULT	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	NOTES ADDED
BRP23009301 4/11/23 12:06	A EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009384 4/11/23 10:54	PI EXTRA PATROL	BUILDING CHECK	VILLAGE HALL	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009311 4/11/23 3:23	N EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BURR OAKS N	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009314 4/11/23 3:45	N EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	COUNTY LINE SQ	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009338 4/11/23 8:57	N EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	KRAML BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009364 4/11/23 2:31	PN EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	COUNTY LINE SQ	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009357 4/11/23 12:41	Pl ASSIST	CITIZEN ASSIST	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	CANCELED BY TC
BRP23009378 4/11/23 8:58	N TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	COUNTY LINE RD / AMBRIANCE DR	WARNING ISSUED



Printed: 4/12/23 8:08AM

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 4/11/23

CFS No. Date Time BRP23009387 4/11/23 11:43	Call Type PI INVALID ASSIST/EMS ASSIST	Subtype DEFAULT	Location 75TH ST	Disposition CANCELED BY TC
BRP23009312 4/11/23 3:31	AN EXTRA PATROL	BUILDING CHECK	16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009310 4/11/23 2:55.	AN EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009335 4/11/23 8:26	AN TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	W PLAINFIELD RD / COUNTY LINE RD	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23009360 4/11/23 1:19	PN ALARM-PD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM	CREST CT	FALSE ALARM-UNEXPLAINED
BRP23009329 4/11/23 7:37	AN EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	515 VILLAGE CENTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009355 4/11/23 11:45	A TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	COUNTY LINE RD / 77TH ST	CITATION ISSUED
BRP23009381 4/11/23 9:36	PN TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	S FRONTAGE RD / SHORE DR	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23009348 4/11/23 10:55	A EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009371 4/11/23 6:55	PN EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	SHELL	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009330 4/11/23 7:58.	AN EXTRA PATROL	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	7450 WOLF RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009326 4/11/23 6:46.	AN ALARM-PD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM	FOXBOROUGH PL	ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
BRP23009386 4/11/23 11:03	PI EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	15W 300 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009323 4/11/23 5:10.	AN EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	CAMBRIDGE ESTS	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009315 4/11/23 3:49.	AN EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	VILLAGE CENTER DR BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009333 4/11/23 8:12	AN ALARM-PD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM	COUNTY LINE BR	FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE
BRP23009336 4/11/23 8:40	AN EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	FIELDSTONE DR BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009340 4/11/23 9:17	AN ASSIST	ASSIST COUNTY	IVY LN	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED



Date Range: 4/11/23

Thru 4/11/23

BRP23009324 4/11/23 5:16AN EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

CFS No. Date Time Call Type Disposition Subtype Location BRP23009356 4/11/23 12:03Pl DEFAULT S MADISON ST ARREST MADE BRP23009359 4/11/23 12:53Pl ASSIST CITIZEN ASSIST GARFIELD AV PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED BRP23009369 4/11/23 6:16PN NOTIFICATION POLICE 7700 COUNTY LINE RD CANCELED BY TC BRP23009370 4/11/23 6:40PM ASSIST CITIZEN ASSIST 7660 COUNTY LINE RD ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED BRP23009302 4/11/23 12:16A EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23009304 4/11/23 12:25A EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23009362 4/11/23 2:12PN EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 16W 30 83RD ST EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23009352 4/11/23 11:09A FOLLOW-UP DEFAULT 100 TOWER DR EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23009346 4/11/23 10:39A EXTRA PATROL 8555 WALREDON AV PARKS CHECK EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23009319 4/11/23 4:23AN EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23009376 4/11/23 7:54PN ACCIDENT COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY APDO **CRASH REPORT** BRP23009303 4/11/23 12:24A ASSIST CITIZEN ASSIST CARRIAGE WAY DR ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED BRP23009332 4/11/23 8:11AN EXTRA PATROL SCHOOL ZONE PATROL 15W 201 60TH ST EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23009377 4/11/23 8:24PN ANIMAL FOUND OTHER FOREST HILL RD ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED BRP23009365 4/11/23 3:19PM TRAFFIC STOP DEFAULT S MADISON ST / 81ST ST CITATION ISSUED BRP23009308 4/11/23 2:36AN EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23009306 4/11/23 1:11AN EXTRA PATROL NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL ARROWHEAD FARM EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

BURR OAKS S

NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

Printed: 4/12/23

8:08AM



Printed: 4/12/23 8:08AM

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 4/11/23

CFS No. Date BRP23009309 4/11/	<u>Time</u> 23 2:48AN	<u>Call Type</u> EXTRA PATROL	<u>Subtype</u> NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	Location BR MDWS	<u>Disposition</u> EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009339 4/11/	23 9:00AN	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	THE MADISON CLUB BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009367 4/11/	23 4:38PM	HEMORRHAGE/LACERATION	DEFAULT	CARRIAGE WAY DR	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP23009375 4/11/	23 7:36PM	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BURR OAKS S	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009379 4/11/	23 9:15PM	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	155 SB/COUNTY LINE RD	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23009368 4/11/	23 5:03PM	ASSIST	OTHER	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	CANCELED BY TC
BRP23009350 4/11/	23 11:00A	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	15W 455 79TH ST	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23009345 4/11/	23 10:23A	ASSIST	ASSIST OTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT	PLAINFIELD RD / MADISON ST	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP23009325 4/11/	23 6:41AN	ANIMAL	ANIMAL COMPLAINT OTHER	15W 400 HARVESTER DR	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23009320 4/11/	23 4:34AN	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009354 4/11/	23 11:36A	EXTRA PATROL	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	201 BRIDEWELL DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009305 4/11/	23 12:28A	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009316 4/11/	23 3:54AN	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	510 VILLAGE CENTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009317 4/11/	23 3:56AN	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	590 VILLAGE CENTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009385 4/11/	23 11:01P	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	COUNTY LINE RD/I55 SB	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23009351 4/11/	23 11:04A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	601 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009383 4/11/	23 10:29Pl	EXTRA PATROL	BUILDING CHECK	601 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009382 4/11/	23 10:03P	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	83RD ST / WATERVIEW CT	CITATION ISSUED



Printed: 4/12/23 8:08AM

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 4/11/23

	<u>Date</u> 4/11/23	<u>Time</u> 7:14PN	Call Type EXTRA PATROL	Subtype BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	Location COUNTY LINE SQ	<u>Disposition</u> EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009358	4/11/23	12:48Pl	ADMIN	DEFAULT	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	NOTES ADDED
BRP23009334	4/11/23	8:13AN	ADMIN	DEFAULT	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	NOTES ADDED
BRP23009313	4/11/23	3:37AN	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009327	4/11/23	6:50AN	FIRE	VEHICLE FIRE (PASSENGER)	I55 SB 277.0	CANCELED BY TC
BRP23009337	4/11/23	8:51AN	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009343	4/11/23	10:09A	SICK PERSON (SPECIFIC DIAGNO	DEFAULT	6801 HIGH GROVE BLVD	CANCELED BY TC
BRP23009363	4/11/23	2:13PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	SHORE CT / SHORE DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009349	4/11/23	10:59A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	1333 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009328	4/11/23	7:24AN	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	1333 BURR RIDGE PKWY	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23009374	4/11/23	7:18PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	VILLAGE CENTER	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009307	4/11/23	2:17AN	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	SHORE DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009322	4/11/23	4:55AN	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	HAMPTON INN	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009341	4/11/23	9:45AN	EXTRA PATROL	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	COUNTY LINE RD / WOODGATE DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23009347	4/11/23	10:43A	PARKING COMPLAINT	PARKING COMPLAINT	957 MCCLINTOCK DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED